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Procheck:	
  Ramachadran	
  analysis	
   Errat	
  %	
  

Fragment	
   Core	
   Allowed	
   Gener.	
   Disallowed	
   Quality	
  
factor	
  

R11-­‐15	
   84.4	
   9.4	
   3.1	
   3.1	
   99.0	
  

R16-­‐17	
   78.4	
   15.8	
   2.7	
   3.2	
   98.2	
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  server	
  structural	
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  the	
  SAXS-­‐based	
  models	
  


